Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor

Instructor, Substitute
for Music

Instructor, Instructor

Set Designer - Drama Prof Exp  Substitute for Drama

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Substitute for Drama

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Retiree Instructional

Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl

Substitute for Music

Substitute for Music

Temporary Faculty Instrl

House Manager Perf Arts

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

Total Wages

$152,478

$120,713

$114,110

$103,129

$97,474

$58,083

$50,467

$38,755

$34,702

$30,871

$29,084

$25,378

$23,488

$18,347

$13,956

$12,146

$9,856

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,948

$20,049

$31,702

$42,452

$41,769

$0

$23,433

$14,175

$0

$0

$12,870

$5,940

$9,082

$3,075

$2,272

$0

$0



Costume Designer

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Stage Combat Choreo.

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Retiree Instructional

Dept Asst, Box Office

Technical Assistant

Dept Asst, Performing Arts

Perf Arts Asst

Dept Asst Drama

Dept Asst Drama

Stage Manager - Music

Substitute for Music

Substitute for Music

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

MCCD-Performing Arts

$7,662

$5,702

$5,494

$5,022

$4,994

$4,661

$3,506

$2,100

$1,842

$1,032

$795

$750

$375

$370

$148

$284

$0

$894

$380

$341

$5,940

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



